
Ingredients and Allergens

The Savoury 
Christmas Hamper

HARRODS

Festive Chutney (290g)

HARRODS

Onion and Jalapeno 
Marmalade (220g)

HARRODS

Sea Salt & Rosemary 
Cracker (95g e)

HARRODS

Stilton & Walnut Biscuits 
(80g e)

HARRODS

Parmesan & Poppy Seed 
Biscuit (80g e)

Olives Et Al

Garlic Stuffed Olives 
(250g e)

Mr Filberts

Sea Salt Mixed Nuts (100g)

Cropwell Bishop

Stilton Wedge (200g)

Cornish 
Charcuterie

Chicken Liver Pâté with 
Port (125g e)

Cornish 
Charcuterie

Duck Liver Pâté with 
Cointreau (125g e)

auvernou

Classic Snack Bag (75g)

White Lake

Little Lilly (140g)

Fromi

Truffle Petit Gres d'Alsace 
(125g)

HARRODS

Claret (75cl)

HARRODS

Bordeaux Sauvignon Blanc 
(75cl)

HARRODS

Wicker Basket  
(49cm x 32cm x 25cm)

HARRODS

Medium Cool Bag

For allergens, see ingredients listed in **bold**:

p a n t r y (7)

Festive Chutney (290g)

Pears (50%), soft brown sugar, raisins (13%), cider vinegar, 
blood oranges (4%), allspice, cinnamon, ground cloves.

Suitable for vegetarians.



Contains alcohol.



Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours. Once opened, keep 
refrigerated and consume within 3 weeks.



Produced in the UK for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London SW1 7XL

Energy (KJ): 811 KJ

Energy (Kcal): 191Kcal

Fat: <0.5 g

of which saturates: <0.1g

Carbohydrates: 37.0g

Of which sugars: 35.0g

Protein: 1.2g

Salt: 0.16g

Harrods Onion & Jalapeño Marmalade (220g)

Onions (52%), balsamic vinegar, demerara sugar, soft dark 
brown sugar, jalapeño chillies (2%), sugar, gelling agent: fruit 
pectin, salt.

Suitable for vegetarians and those on a halal diet. 



Alcohol free.



Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight. Once opened, keep refrigerated and use within 
6 weeks.



Produced in the UK for Harrods Ltd., Knightsbridge, London, SW1X 7XL

Energy (KJ): 769KJ

Energy (Kcal): 181 Kcal

Fat: <0.5 g

of which saturates: <0.1g

Carbohydrates: 42.0 g

Of which sugars: 40.0g

Protein: 1.1 g

Salt: 0.11g

Harrods Sea Salt & Rosemary Cracker (95g e)

Wheat flour (with calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), 
water, rapeseed oil, skimmed milk powder, sugar, wheat 
starch, sea salt, salt, rosemary.

May contain traces of nuts and sesame seeds.



Suitable for vegetarians.



Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours. Once opened, store in an 
airtight container and consume within 14 days.



Produced in the UK for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London, SW1X 7XL

Energy (KJ): 1894KJ

Energy (Kcal): 453Kcal

Fat: 24.7g

of which saturates: 1.7g

Carbohydrates: 49.6g

Of which sugars: 10.5g

Protein: 7.2 g

Salt: 4.20g

Harrods Stilton & Walnut Biscuits (80g e)

Stilton cheese (35%) (milk), oats (20%), unsalted butter 
(milk), wheat flour (with calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, 
thiamin), walnuts (6%), water, salt, white pepper, mustard.

May contain traces of other nuts and sesame seeds



Suitable for vegetarians



Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight. Once opened, store in an airtight container and 
use with 14 days.



Produced in the UK for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London SW1X 7XL

Energy (KJ): 2190KJ

Energy (Kcal): 527Kcal

Fat: 39.7g

of which saturates: 23.4g

Carbohydrates: 26.3g

Of which sugars: 0.7g

Protein: 14.5 g

Salt: 1.20g

Harrods Parmesan & Poppy Seed Biscuit (80g e)

Parmesan (38%) (milk), oats (19%), butter (milk), wheat flour 
(with calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), poppy seeds, 
salt, white pepper, mustard powder.

May contain traces of nuts and sesame seeds.



Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours. Once opened, store in an 
airtight container and consume within 14 days.



Produced in the UK for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London, SW1X 7XL

Energy (KJ): 1959KJ

Energy (Kcal): 471 Kcal

Fat: 32.0g

of which saturates: 18.0g

Carbohydrates: 26.0g

Of which sugars: 0.6g

Protein: 7.1g

Salt: 0.44g

Garlic Stuffed Olives (250g e)

Garlic stuffed olives (60%), water, salt, extra virgin olive oil, 
rapeseed oil, acidity. regulator: lactic acid.


May contain nuts, peanuts and sesame.



Suitable for vegetarians and vegans.



Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight. Once  once opened refrigerate and eat them 
within 3 weeks.



Produced in Dorset with ingredients from around the world  for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London, 
SW1X 7XL

Energy (KJ): 712KJ

Energy (Kcal): 174Kcal

Fat: 17.0g

of which saturates: 3.0g

Carbohydrates: 2.0g

Of which sugars: 0.0g

Protein: 1.0g

Salt: 5.0g

Mr Filberts Sea Salt Mixed Nuts (100g)

Roasted mixed nuts (98%) (peanuts 58%, cashews 25%, 
almonds 17%), sea salt (1.95%), rapeseed oil.


May contain other nuts. 



Suitable for vegetarians, vegans, dairy free and gluten free.



Store in a dry place away from direct sunlight. 



Made in the UK.

Energy (KJ): 2536KJ

Energy (Kcal): 612Kcal

Fat: 50.0g

of which saturates: 5.9g

Carbohydrates: 13.0g

Of which sugars: 5.5g

Fiber: 7g

Protein: 25.0g

Salt: 1.1 g

Sodium: 440mg

f r e s h (6)

Stilton Wedge (200g)

Pasteurised whole cows' milk (97.75%), Salt, Cheese culture, 
Penicillium roqueforti, Vegetarian Rennet

Made in England.



Keep refrigerated below 5C. For use by date, see base.

Energy (KJ): 1701KJ

Energy (Kcal): 410Kcal

Fat: 35g

of which saturates: 23g

Carbohydrates: 0.1g

Of which sugars: 0.1g

Protein: 23.7g

Salt: 2.25g

Chicken Liver Pâté with Port (125g e)

Chicken liver (40.8%), chicken meat (18.3%), onion, 
butter (milk), water, port (2.0%) (sulphites), maize starch, 
yeast, salt, garlic, white pepper, preservatives: E250.

Produced in a kitchen which also handles nuts, sesame, mustard, celery seed and dairy products. 



Contains Alcohol.



Made in England.



Store in a cool dark place.

Energy (KJ): 756.6KJ

Energy (Kcal): 182Kcal

Fat: 13.2g

of which saturates: 7.8g

Carbohydrates: 2.2g

Of which sugars: 1.2g

Protein: 13.2g

Salt: 0.93g

Duck Liver Pâté with Cointreau (125g e)

Duck livers (36.5%), butter (milk), onion, duck meat (14.8%), 
water, maize starch, beetroot powder, yeast, salt, garlic, white 
pepper, orange oil, preservative: E250.

Produced in a kitchen which also handles nuts, sesame, mustard, celery seed and dairy products. 



Contains Alcohol.



Made in England.



Store in a cool dark place.

Energy (KJ): 888.9KJ

Energy (Kcal): 228Kcal

Fat: 15.9g

of which saturates: 9g

Carbohydrates: 4.8g

Of which sugars: 1.6g

Protein: 11.4g

Salt: 1.1 g

Classic Snack Bag (75g)

Pork, lactose, salt, pepper, sugar, dextrose, garlic, nutmeg, 
preservatives: potassium nitrate and sodium nitrite, clove, 
ferments.

Made in France.



Store in a cool dark place

Energy (KJ): 2332KJ

Energy (Kcal): 563Kcal

Fat: 48g

of which saturates: 17g

Carbohydrates: 2.7g

Of which sugars: 2.7g

Protein: 30 g

Salt: 4.9g

Little Lilly (140g)

Unpasteurised goat's milk, salt, vegetarian rennet, starter 
culture

Suitable for Vegetarians



Produced in the UK for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London SW1X 7XL



Keep refrigerated below 8C. 

Energy (KJ): 1624KJ

Energy (Kcal): 392Kcal

Fat: 32.9g

of which saturates: 19.8g

Carbohydrates: 2.9g

Of which sugars: 0.1g

Protein: 21.4g

Salt: 1.6g

Truffle Petit Gres D'Alsace (125g)

Pasteurised cow's milk, salt, summer truffle, truffle flavour, 
olive oil, animal rennet, lactic ferments (milk). Decorative fern 
leaf

Not suitable for Vegetarians.



Do not consume fern leaf.



Produced in France for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London SW1X 7XL



Keep refrigerated below 8C

Energy (KJ): 1480KJ

Energy (Kcal): 365Kcal

Fat: 26g

of which saturates: 16.5 g

Carbohydrates: 0.5g

Of which sugars: 0.0g

Protein: 21g

Salt: 2.0g

w i n e  &  s p i r i t s (2)

Harrods Claret (75cl)

Contains: sulphites.



ABV: 13%

 The UK Chief medical officer recommend that adults do not regularly drink not more than 14 units 
per week. Drink responsibly



Made in France.

Bordeaux Sauvignon Blanc (75cl)

Contains: sulphites.



ABV: 12%

The UK Chief medical officer recommend that adults do not regularly drink not more than 14 units 
per week. Drink responsibly.



Made in France.


